
         BLANCHESTER LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
BUS ROUTE – 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR 

DRIVER: PATTY REED 
BUS NO: 4 
6:40 a.m. HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 
6:46 a.m. - 3:11 p.m.      State Route 123 north  9020-8832 
6:47 a.m. - 3:12 p.m.      Watkins Road 
6:52 a.m. - 0:00 p.m.    Middleboro Road 1215-6714 
7:00 a.m. - 3:01 p.m.        Fairground Road- 7248- 7478 
7:03 a.m. - 3:03 p.m.     Brock Drive 
7:05 a.m. - 3:01 p.m.          Willow Drive 
7:06 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.          Oak Grove & Willow Group stop 
7:09 a.m. - 2:58 p.m.          Ash Grove Drive 
7:10 a.m. - 2:54 p.m.          Maple grove  
7:11 a.m. - 2:57 p.m.          Clearview Drive Group stop 
7:12 a.m. - 0:00 p.m.          Maple Grove & Oakgrove Group stop 
7:14 a.m. - 2:54 p.m.      Park Avenue Group stop 
7:16 a.m. - 2:52 p.m.          Fancy Street (Pavilion Church) Group stop 
7:25 a.m. - JV Students released to Oaks Bus 
7:30 a.m  - Breakfast released 
7:30 a.m.- Students released to  High /Middle School 

7:40 a.m. ELEMENTARY ROUTE: PUTMAN 

7:46 a.m. - 4:09 p.m.           State Route 123 North 9020 - 8832   
7:47 a.m. - 4:10 p.m.           Watkins Road 
7:51 a.m. - 4:13 p.m.           Middleboro Road 1215-6714 
8:10 a.m. - 4:02 p.m.           Willow Drive 
8:11 a.m. - 4:01 p.m.           Oak Grove & Willow Group stop 
8:12 a.m. - 3:59 p.m.           Ash Grove Drive  
8:14 a.m. - 3:59 p.m.           Clearview Drive Group stop 
8:14 a.m. - 3:58 p.m.           Oak Grove & Maplegrove Group stop 
8:16 a.m. - 3:57 p.m.           Maplegrove Drive 
8:17 a.m. - 3:56 p.m.           Park Avenue group stop 
8:21 a.m. - 3:54 p.m.           South Wright Street & East St Group stop 
8:30 a.m  - Breakfast released 
8:45 a.m. - Students released to Putman Elementary 



BLANCHESTER LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
BUS ROUTE – 2024-2025 SCHOOL YEAR 

DRIVER: Karen Davidson 
 BUS NO.:5 
6:45 a.m. HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 
6:56 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.      St. Rt. 123 Rosewood to Parker Place 
6:59 a.m. - 3:01 p.m.     Parker Place and Mackenzie Ct Group stop 
6:59 a.m. - 3:01 p.m.     St. Rt. 123 Parker place out of town 
7:06 a.m. - 3:07 p.m.      Shawnee Trace Road 4398-4818 
7:07 a.m. - 3:09 p.m.     McJunkin Road 
7:13 a.m. - 3:14 p.m.     Fairground Road 7498-8139 
7:15 a.m. - 2:57 p.m.      Lynwood Drive 
7:16 a.m. - 2:57 p.m.      Rosewood Drive 
7:18 a.m. - 2:58 p.m. Fairview Drive 
7:17 a.m. - 2:56 p.m.     St. Rt. 123 Fairground road into town 
7:18 a.m. - 2:55 p.m.      Ursula Park Group stop 
7:18 a.m. - 2:54 p.m.         Carr St  Group stop 
7:25 a.m. - JV Students released to Oaks Bus 
7:30 a.m  - Breakfast released 
7:30 a.m.- Students released to High / Middle School 

8:09 a.m. ELEMENTARY ROUTE: PUTMAN 
8:16a.m. -  4:02 p.m.      St. Rt. 123 Rosewood to Parker Place 
0:00 a.m. - 4:03 p.m.          Parker Place and  Mackenzie Ct Group stop 
8:18 a.m. - 4:06 p.m. St. Rt. 123 
8:19 a.m. - 4:07 p.m.          Shawnee Trace Road 4398-4818 
0:00 a.m. - 0:00 p.m.       McJunkin Road 
8:21 a.m. - 4:09 p.m.          Fairground Road 8137 - 7406 
8:23 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.          St. Rt. 123 
8:25 a.m. - 3:59 p.m.        Ursula Park Group stop 
8:26 a.m. - 3:59 p.m.          Burroughs Street and S Broadway Group stop 
8:27 a.m. - 3:58 p.m.       Carr Street and S Broadway Group stop 
8:28 a.m. - 3:57 p.m.          Central Ave and S Broadway Group stop 
8:29 a.m.-  3:56 p.m.          West Fancy Street & S Broadway Group stop 
8:31 a.m  - 3:52 p.m.           North Broadway and Baldwin Street Group stop 
8:32 a.m. - 3:51 p.m.           Orchard View/ Circle Group stop 
8:32 a.m. - 3:50 p.m.  Chubby’s Group stop 
8:33 a.m. - 3:47 p.m.  Pansy Pike 184-110 
8:35 a.m. - 3:45 p.m.  Columbus Street 
8:35 a.m. - 3:46 p.m.  LeeAnn Court Group stop 
0:00 a.m. - 0:00 p.m.           Willow Place Group stop 
8:30 a.m  - Breakfast released 
8:45 a.m. - Students released to Putman School 



                                      BLANCHESTER LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT  
                                       BUS ROUTE – 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR 
 Driver: TAMMY GRIFFITH       
 BUS NO: 7 
6:24 a.m. HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 
6:25 a.m. -  2:45 p.m          St. Rt. 28, East Blanchester to Midland – 2086-107 
6:30 a.m.-   2:53 p.m.         State Route 28 & N Broadway St, Midland Group stop 
6:31 a.m. -  2:54 p.m          St. Rt. 28, Midland  102 - 91 
6:36 a.m. -  2:58 p.m.         Tar Pike 
6:42 a.m. -  3:01 p.m.         Second Creek Road 6413-146 
6:46 a.m.-   3:05 p.m.         Kuebler Road 
6:50 a.m.-   3:09 p.m.         St. Rt.68, Midland 10966-8205 
6:52 a.m.-   3:11 p.m.         Haynes Road 
6:56 a.m. -  3:15 p.m.         Tar Pike  
0:00 a.m. -  0:00 p.m          Wisby Road 423-511 
6:59 a.m. -  3:17 p.m.         St. Rt. 730   11119 - 12006 
7:03 a.m. -  3:19 p.m.         St. Rt. 133 North -3608 to 4496 
7:09 a.m. -  3:25 p.m          James Road  156-1729 
7:14 a.m. -  3:28 p.m.         St Rt 133 North 2737 to 1898 
0:00 a.m. -  0:00 p.m.         Irvin Road 1580-44 
7:15 a.m. -  3:29 p.m.        State Route 133 North. -1741 to 1155 
0:00 a.m. -  0:00p.m.         Northview Group stop 
7:16 a.m. -  3:31 p.m.         State Route 133-1057 to Pansy pike 306 
7:20 a.m. -  3:35 p.m.        John Street and Columbus Street Group stop 
7:25 a.m. -                          JV Students released to Oaks Bus 
7:30 a.m  -                        Breakfast released 
7:30 a.m.-                           Students released to High/Middle School 
7:36 a.m. ELEMENTARY ROUTE: PUTMAN 
7:37 a.m. - 3:47 p.m.          St. Rt. 28, East 1001-1741 
7:40 a.m.-  3:53 p.m.          State Route 28 & N Broadway St, Midland Group stop 
7:42 a.m.   0:00 p.m.           State Route 28 130-1685 
7:44 a.m. - 3:58 p.m.          Tar Pike 
7:47 a.m.-  4:00 p.m.           Second Creek Road 2677-146 
7:50 a.m. - 4:03 p.m.           St. Rt.68, Midland 10966-8205 
7:52 a.m. - 4:05 p.m.           Kuebler Road 
7:58 a.m. - 4:07 p.m.           St Rt 68 
8:00 a.m. - 4:10 p.m.           Haynes Road 
8:02 a.m. - 4:12 p.m.          Tar Pike 
0:00 a.m. - 0:00 p.m.          Wisby Road 423-511 
8:08 a.m. - 4:15 p.m.          St. Rt. 730   11119- 12006 
8:10 a.m. - 4:18 p.m.          St. Rt. 133 N – 4115 to 4496 
8:13 a.m. - 4:21 p.m.          James Road  156-1729. 
8:18 a.m. - 4:27 p.m.         St Rt 133 North  2737 to 1898 
8:21 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.          Irvin Road 1580-44 
8:23 a.m. - 4:34 p.m.          State Route 133 North – 1741 to 1155 
0:00a.m. - 0:00 p.m.          Northview Group stop 
0:00 a.m. - 0:00 p.m.          State Route 133-1057 to Pansy pike 306 
8:30 a.m  -                      Breakfast released 
8:45 a.m. -                          Students released to Putman Elementary 
 
 



    BLANCHESTER LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT  
BUS ROUTE – 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR 

 DRIVER: MYA TIES 
 BUS NO:  10  
6:26 a.m. HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 
6:32 a.m. - 2:56 p.m.  Old State Route 28  
6:40 a.m. - 3:10 p.m.           Martin Road 
6:42 a.m. - 3:12 p.m.           Garrison-Spurling Road- 6563 -6900 
6:51 a.m. - 3:20 p.m.           Ernies Drive 
6:54 a.m. - 3:24 p.m.           Jordan Road 
6:56 a.m. - 3:26 p.m.      No. 5 Road 
7:05 a.m. - 3:06 p.m.           Short Lucas Rd 3509-3570 
7:08 a.m. - 2:59 p.m.           Morrow-Woodville Road 10999 - 10496 
7:12 a.m. - 3:01 p.m.  Vandervoort Rd 
7:15 a.m. - 3:03 p.m.           State Route 28- 10200 - 10901 
7:18 a.m. - 2:54 p.m.      West Main Street 762 -611 
7:20 a.m. - 2:53 p.m.           Corner of Walnut Street & Main Street Group stop 
7:25 a.m. - JV Students released to Oaks Bus 
7:30 a.m  - Breakfast released 
7:30 a.m.- Students released to High / Middle School 

7:47 a.m. ELEMENTARY ROUTE: PUTMAN 
0:00 a.m. - 0:00 p.m.          Old State Route 28 
0:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.     Martin Road 
8:00 a.m. - 4:10 p.m.      Garrison-Spurling Road 6563 -6900 
8:03 a.m. - 4:12 p.m.      Ernies Drive 
8:08 a.m. - 4:17 p.m.      Jordan Road 
8:09 a.m. - 4:19 p.m.      No. 5 Road 
8:17 a.m. - 4:03 p.m.          Short Lucas Rd   3509-3570   
8:19 a.m. - 3:56 p.m.      Morrow-Woodville Road -10999 - 10496 
8:22 a.m. - 3:58 p.m.          Vandervoort Road 
8:26 a.m. - 3:53 p.m. State Route 28 10200 - 10901 
8:28 a.m. - 3:52 p.m.          West Main Street  762 - 611 
8:31 a.m. - 3:50 p.m.     Corner of Walnut Street & Main Street Group stop 
8:32 a.m.  -3:50 p.m.          Baptist Church Center Street Group stop 
8:30 a.m  - Breakfast released 
8:45 a.m. - Students released to Putman  



BLANCHESTER LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
BUS ROUTE – 2025- 2026 SCHOOL YEAR 

DRIVER: MARCIE QUIGLEY 
 BUS NO.:  12 

6:45 a.m. HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 
6:55 a.m. - 3:06 p.m.          Shawnee Trace Road-4282-1171 
7:08 a.m. - 3:03 p.m.      Westboro Road -1919 -3991 
7:10 a.m. - 2:59 p.m.       Sean Circle 
7:16 a.m.-  2:56 p.m.          North Broadway and Baldwin Street Group stop 
7:17 a.m. - 2:55 p.m.          Orchard circle Group stop 
7:18 a.m. - 2:54 p.m.          Chubby’s Group stop 
7:20 a.m.-  2:52 p.m.          Pansy Pike 
7:23 a.m. - 2:51 p.m.          Columbus.549-505   
7:23 a.m. - 2:51 p.m.          LeeAnn Court  Group stop 
7:23 a.m. - 2:50 p.m.          Willow Place Group stop 
7:25 a.m. - JV Students released to Oaks Bus 
7:30 a.m  - Breakfast released 
7:30 a.m.- Students released to High / Middle School 

7:58 a.m.  ELEMENTATY ROUTE: PUTMAN 
8:05 a.m. - 4:16 p.m.          Shawnee Trace Road - 4282-2928 
8:09 a.m. - 4:09 p.m.      Westboro Road -1919 - 3991 
8:11 a.m. - 3:54 p.m.       Fairground Road  7248-7478 
8:12 a.m.-  4:00 p.m.          Brock Drive 
8:12 a.m. - 4:03 p.m.          Fairground Road 7484 - 7663 
8:16 a.m. - 4:06 p.m.          Fairview Drive 
8:15 a.m. - 4:06 p.m.          Rosewood Drive 
8:14 a.m. - 4:05 p.m.          Lynwood Drive 
8:21 a.m. - 3:50 p.m.          Sean Circle 
8:26a.m. - 3:49 p.m.         East Fancy Street  346-308 
8:28 a.m. - 3:46 p.m.          Cherry Street & Grove Street Group stop 
8:29 a.m. - 3:47 p.m.          Cherry Street &  Clark Street Group stop 
8:30 a.m  - Breakfast released 
8:45 a.m. - Students released to Putman Elementary 



 BLANCHESTER LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
BUS ROUTE – 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR 

DRIVER: CANDI YOUNG 
 BUS NO:15 

7:05 a.m.- Bus 24 p.m.      S.Broadway St & Central Ave Group stop
7:20 a.m.- Bus 24 p.m.       Center Street and Supinger Street Group stop
7:25 a.m. - JV Students released to Oaks Bus
7:25 a.m  - Breakfast released
7:25 a.m.- Students released to High / Middle School



 BLANCHESTER LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 BUS ROUTE – 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR 

 BUS NO: 16        DRIVER: APRIL GARRETT       
6:25 a.m. HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 
6:27 a.m. - 0:00 p.m.  Dudley Road 
6:30 a.m. - 3:26 p.m.  Nicely Road 
6:36 a.m. - 2:58 p.m.   Westboro State Route 68 - 13650 -22133 
6:49 a.m. - 3:07p.m    Chaney Road 
6:45 a.m. - 3:03p.m  Weisflock Road 
6:50 a.m. - 3:08p.m.   Stewart Road 
6:54 a.m. - 3:12 p.m.  Hunt Road 
0:00 a.m. - 0:00 p.m.  Chamberlin Road 
6:57 a.m. - 3:15 p.m.  Sycamore Road 
7:02 a.m. - 3:19 p.m.  Westboro Road – 824-1809 
7:10 a.m. - 2:56 p.m.  Westboro State Route 68 S  13402 -12011 
7:14 a.m. - 2:54 p.m.  S Broadway Street,117-168  Midland  Panetta’s gravel lot Group stop 
7:15 a.m. - 2:53 p.m.  South Broadway &  Main Street Group stop  
7:16 a.m. - 2:52 p.m.  Cuba Ave & High Street, Mitchell Ave Group stop 
7:17 a.m.-  2:51 p.m.  Cuba Avenue 
7:18 a.m.-  2:50 p.m.  1st Stop 
0:00 a.m.- 0:00 p.m.    Second Creek Road 3260-3625  
7:25 a.m. -        JV Students released to Oaks Bus 
7:30 a.m  - Breakfast released 
7:30 a.m.-        Students released to High / Middle School 

7:38 a.m.ELEMENTARY ROUTE:  PUTMAN 
7:43a.m. - 4:29 p.m.   Shawnee Trace Road-2740-1171 
7:48 a.m. - 4:25 p.m.  Nicely Road 
7:53 a.m. - 4:06 p.m.  Westboro State Route 68,  -13650 -22133 
0:00 a.m. - 0:00 p.m.  Chaney Road 
0:00 a.m. - 0:00 p.m.  Weisflock Road       
7:57 a.m. - 4:11 p.m.  Hunt Road 
0:00 a.m. - 0:00p.m.   Stewart Road 
7:56 a.m. - 4:11 p.m.  Hunt Road 
7:59 a.m. - 4:14 p.m.  Chamberlin Rd 
8:02 a.m. - 4:15 p.m.  Sycamore Road 
8:04 a.m. - 4:17 p.m.  Westboro Road – 824-1809 
8:12 a.m. - 4:08 p.m.  Westboro State Route.68 S  13402 -12011 
8:15 a.m. - 4:06 p.m.  South Broadway Street 117-168  Midland  Panetta’s gravel lot Group stop

8:16 a.m. - 4:04 p.m.  South Broadway &  Main Street Group stop  
8:17 a.m. - 4:03 p.m.  Cuba Ave & High Street, Mitchell Ave Group stop 
8:18 a.m.-  4:02 p.m.  Cuba Avenue 
8:23 a.m.-  3:55 p.m.    Second Creek Road 3260- 3625 PM 3260-4613 
8:26 a.m.-  3:53p.m.    Dudley Road 
8:30 a.m. - 3:51 p.m.   Bright Acres Group stop 
8:31 a.m. - 3:51 p.m.   Ash Lane Group stop  
8:32 a.m. - 3:49 p.m.   Cherrywood Apt Group stop 
8:35 a.m  - Breakfast released 
8:45 a.m. -         Students released to Putman 



BLANCHESTER LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
BUS ROUTE – 2025- 2026 SCHOOL YEAR 

DRIVER: Lisa Begley 
BUS NO.: 20   
6:35 a.m. HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 
0:00 a.m. - 3:24 p.m.          Gustin Rider Road 
6:47 a.m.   3:19 p.m.          Johnson Rd 
6:50 a.m. - 3:16 p.m.          No. 9 Road 3632-3770 
0:00 a.m. - 0:00 p.m.     Woodville Road between #9 and Bauer Rd  
6:53 a.m. - 3:13 p.m.          Lucas Road 3585-3775 
6:55 a.m. - 3:10 p.m.          Woodville Road -3579 & up 
6:58 a.m. - 3:08 p.m.          Heritage Ridge Drive 
7:02 a.m. - 3:05 p.m.          Goodwin Road 
7:05 a.m. - 3:03 p.m.          Garner Road 
7:09 a.m. - 2:57 p.m.          Fayetteville Road 22212 - 89 
0:00 a.m -  0:00 p.m.          Woodville Road  39-584 
7:15 a.m .- 2:56 p.m.          Fawn Lane & Fayetteville Road Group stop 
7:19 a.m. - 2:53 p.m. Baptist Church Center Street Group stop 
7:20 a.m.-  2:52 p.m. Methodist Church Center Street Group stop 
7:25 a.m. - JV Students released to Oaks Bus 
7:30 a.m  - Breakfast released 
7:30 a.m.- Students released to High / Middle School 

7:47 a.m. ELEMENTARY ROUTE: PUTMAN 
0:00 a.m. - 4:25p.m.          Gustin Rider Road 
7:57 a.m.-  4:20 p.m.          Johnson Rd 
8:01 a.m.-  4:16 p.m.          No. 9 Road 3632-3770 
0:00 a.m. - 0:00 p.m.          Woodville Road between #9 and Bauer Rd  
8:05 a.m.-  4:13 p.m.          Lucas Road 3585-3775 
8:09 a.m.-  4:10 p.m.          Woodville Road -3579 - 938
0:00 a.m. - 4:07 p.m.          Heritage Ridge 
8:11 a.m.-  4:05 p.m.          Goodwin Road 
8:13 a.m. - 4:03 p.m.          Garner Road 
8:15 a.m. - 3:54 p.m.          Fayetteville Road 22212-88 
0:00 a.m -  0:00 p.m.          Woodville Road  39-584 
8:24 p.m. - 3:52 p.m.          Fawn Lane & Fayetteville Road Group stop 
0:00 a.m. - 0:00 p.m.          Ped’s Smokes  Broadway Street Group stop 
8:30 a.m  - Breakfast released 
8:45 a.m. - Students released to Putman



BLANCHESTER LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
BUS ROUTE – 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR 

DRIVER: ANGIE BISHOP 
 BUS NO: 21 
6:29 a.m. HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 
0:00 a.m. - 0:00 p.m.      St. Rt. 727 
0:00 a.m. - 0:00 p.m.       Newtonsville Road 
6:43 a.m. - 3:21 p.m.       Edenton-Pleasant Plain Road 6973-6652 
6:51 a.m. - 3:20 p.m.          St. Rt. 727 6815 
6:53 a.m.-  3:04 p.m.          St. Rt. 133 South- Edenton 
6:58 a.m.-  3:09 p.m.          Bishop Road 
6:59 a.m.-  3:10 p.m.          Leuders Road 
7:00 a.m.-  3:12 p.m.          Marathon-Edenton Road 6489-6656 
0:00 a.m.-  0:00 p.m.          Ruthie Lane 
0:00 a.m.-  0:00 p.m.          Stonelick Trace Group stop 
7:05 a.m.-  3:03 p.m.          St.Rt. 133- Blanchester 
0:00 a.m.-  2:54 p.m.          Leonard Drive 
7:16 a.m. - 2:53 p.m.          West Fancy St Ponder’s Group stop 
7:19 a.m.-  2:50 p.m.          Municipal Building Main Street Group stop 
7:25 a.m. - JV Students released to Oaks Bus 
7:30 a.m  - Breakfast released 
7:30 a.m.- Students released to High / Middle School 

7:38 a.m. ELEMENTARY ROUTE: PUTMAN 
         St. Rt. 727 
         Newtonsville Road 
         Edenton-Pleasant Plain Road 6967-6652 
         St. Rt. 727 6815 
         St. Rt. 133 –South Edenton area 
         Bishop Road 
         Leuders Road 
         Marathon-Edenton Road 6489-6554 
         Ruthie Lane Group stop 
         Stonelick Trace Group stop 
         St. Rt 133 –South Blanchester area 
         Leonard Drive 
        West Fancy Ponder’s  Group stop 

Breakfast released 

7:45 a.m. - 3:55 p.m. 
7:50 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
7:55 a.m. - 4:05 p.m. 
8:06 a.m. - 4:01 p.m. 
8:13 a.m.   4:24 p.m. 
8:07 a.m.-  4:20 p.m. 
8:08 a.m.-  4:21 p.m. 
8:12 a.m.-  4:22 p.m. 
0:00 a.m.-  0:00 p.m. 
0:00 a.m.-  0:00 p.m. 
8:15 a.m.-  3:58 p.m. 
0:00 a.m.-  0:00 p.m. 
8:28 a.m. - 3:53. a.m. 
8:30 a.m  -
8:45 a.m. - Students released to Putman  



                                 BLANCHESTER LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
BUS ROUTE – 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR 

 
DRIVER: MARIE SMITH 
 BUS NO:24 
 
Bus 15 a.m. - 2:48 p.m.           Center Street and Supinger Street Group stop 
Bus 15 a.m.-  2:53 p.m.      S.Broadway St & Central Ave Group stop 
                                    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                       
 
 
 



                                     BLANCHESTER LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT  
                                        BUS ROUTE – 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR 
  
DRIVER: KIRA KIDD  
BUS NO.: 26        
6:28 a.m. HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 
6:39a.m. - 2:57 p.m.          Taylor Pike 6800-6545 
0:00 a.m. - 0:00 p.m. Bauer Road 
6:41 a.m. - 3:02 p.m.          Long Glady Road 
0:00 a.m. - 0:00 p.m.       Pettett Drive 
6:43 a.m. - 3:04 p.m. Hunt Road 
6:50 a.m. - 3:11 p.m.          Graham Road 
6:53 a.m. - 3:13 p.m.          Marathon-Edenton Road-6163-6241 
6:55 a.m. - 3:15 p.m.          Taylor Pike 6533-6413 
7:01 a.m. - 3:20 p.m.          Marathon-Edenton Road - 6279-6375 
7:02 a.m  - 3:20 p.m.          Ramey Drive 
7:03 a.m. - 3:20 p.m.      Sandy Lane & Marathon-Edenton Road  
7:07.a.m. - 3:22 p.m. Number Nine Road 3357-3580 
7:16 a.m. - 2:47 p.m.          Bourbon St (773 -  555) 
7:18 a.m. - 2:45 p.m.          Bourbon St.  (church of Christ)Group stop 
7:25 a.m. -                          JV Students released to Oaks Bus 
7:30 a.m  -                          Breakfast released 
7:30 a.m.-                           Students released to High / Middle School 
 
7:40 a.m. ELEMENTARY ROUTE : PUTMAN 
7:52 a.m. -  4:00 p.m.         Taylor Pike 6800-6545 
0:00 a.m. -  0:00 p.m.         Bauer Road. 
7:56 a.m. -  4:04 p.m.      Long Glady Road 
0:00 a.m. -  0:00 p.m.   Pettett Drive 
7:57 a.m. -  4:09 p.m.       Hunt Road 
8:02 a.m. -  4:10 p.m        Graham Road 
8:05 a.m. -  4:12 p.m.         Marathon-Edenton Road-6163-6241 
8:10 a.m. -  4:15 p.m.    Taylor Pike 6533-6413 
8:12 a.m. -  4:17 p.m.      Marathon-Edenton Road -6279-6375 
8:12 a.m. -  4:17 p.m.      Sandy Lane & Marathon-Edenton Road  
8:13 a.m. -  4:19 p.m. Number Nine Road 3357-3580 
8:22 a.m. -  3:48 p.m.         Bourbon Street(773 - 555) 
8:24 a.m. -  3:47 p.m.         Lazenby Street and Bourbon Street Group stop 
8:24 a.m. -  3:46 p.m.         Walnut Street and Bourbon Street Group stop 
8:26 a.m. -  3:49 p.m.         Bourbon and Church Group stop 
8:30 a.m  -                          Breakfast released 
8:45 a.m. -  Students released to Putman School     
                                  
                                   
 
 
 



                                     BLANCHESTER LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
                                       BUS ROUTE – 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR 
      
DRIVER: MICHELLE CROSLEY 
BUS NO: 32 
 
 6:25 a.m.  HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL ROUTE 
6:30 a.m. -  0:00 p.m.         State Route 28 Midland 185-1741 
6:35 a.m. - 0:00 p.m.      Hales Branch Road -3117-1446 
6:37 a.m. - 3:29 p.m.      Hales Branch Road -1345-545 
6:41 a.m. - 3:04 p.m.          Jonesboro Road 155 
6:43 a.m. - 3:06 p.m.          Lynchburg Road 200 
6:48 a.m. - 3:12 p.m.          Valley Street 356-476 
0:00 a.m. - 0:00 p.m.       Jonesboro Road –                                                                     
6:50a.m. - 3:14 p.m.       Jonesboro Road –629- 4474 
0:00 a.m. - 0:00 p.m.       Canada Road 
7:02 a.m. - 3:26 p.m.       Frazier Road – 1642-2112 
7:05 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.         Frazier Road - 24 - 1485 
7:14 a.m. -2:52 p.m.           Dudley Road 61-352 
7:18 a.m.- 2:50 p.m            Second Creek Road 4117-5708 
7:19 a.m.- 2:49 p.m.           Trailer Park 800 East Center Street Group stop 
7:25 a.m. -                          JV Students released to Oaks Bus 
7:30 a.m  -                          Breakfast released 
7:30 a.m.-                           Students released to High / Middle School 
  
7:44 a.m. ELEMENTARY ROUTE: PUTMAN 
7:53 a.m. - 4:02 p.m.          Frazier Road- 24 -1485 
0:00 a.m. - 4:03 p.m.          Hales Branch Road 1199 -3117 
0:00 a.m. - 4:04 p.m.          Hales Branch Road – 1049-471 
7:55 a.m. - 4:05 p.m.        Frazier Road- 1756-2112 
8:02 a.m. - 4:12 p.m.          Jonesboro Road- 629 -4474 
0:00 a.m. - 0:00 p.m.       Canada Rd 
8:08 a.m. - 4:18 p.m.          Lynchburg Road 2224-200 
8:11 a.m. - 4:22 p.m.   Valley Street 
0:00 a.m. - 0:00 p.m.      Jonesboro Road  
0:00 a.m. - 0:00 p.m.          Lynchburg Road  
8:11 a.m. - 3:54 p.m.          Dudley Road 
0:00 a.m.-  0:00 p.m.          Second Creek Road 4117-5708 
8:20 a.m.-  3:51 p.m.          Trailer Park 800 East Center Street Group stop 
8:30 a.m  -                          Breakfast released                                                                        
8:45 a.m. -                      Students released to Putman                                             


